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2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: DISTRICT SUMMARY:

Meets DCAS Recommended Specs

Does NOT Meet DCAS Recommended Specs

Total Number of Computers in the District
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Instruct

Total Instructional PCs

Total Instructional Macs
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Printers
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Interactive Whiteboard Portable

1.1

0
0
0
0
0

0

Assessment
Only

0

Android Tablet 0
iPad 9

Windows Tablet 0
Mobile Device 0

Portable Media Player 0
eBook 0
Other 48

0
28
0
0
0
0
0

Instructional AdministrativeOther Internet Access Devices

0
37
0
0
0
0

48

57 28 85

Total

Total Other Internet Access Devices



School Sussex Tech High School

District Sussex Technical School District
SchoolCode 0770

DistrictCode 40

Contact Person Frank Deo

Contact eMail fdeo@sussexvt.k12.de.us

PC 265
PC Laptop

525

Mac

0

Mac Laptop

0

Other

57
Classroom

91

Computer
Lab

0 173 0 8
4 32 0 0 12

63 12 20 0 4
0 0 0 0

Meets DCAS Recommended Specs

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Servers 25

Wireless Permanent 29
Wireless Portable 0

Classrooms
84

Classrooms with Computer
84

Classrooms with Audio Enhancement 50
Printers 187

Digital Cameras 39

Projection Permanent 79
Projection Portable 4

Interactive Whiteboard Permanent 64
Interactive Whiteboard Portable 0

Document Camera 21
Response System 7

LMC
Other

Instruction Administrative

Does NOT Meet DCAS Recommended Specs

PC
PC Laptop

Mac
Mac Laptop

Other

2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: SCHOOL SUMMARY

Students
1,309

264
36
95
0

Total
Instructional

790

423 569 193 0 811,185

0
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total

Total

423 569 193 0 1,185 81Total Number of Computers in the School
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Other

Instruction AdministrativeTotal

Total Instructional PCs
1,054

Total Instructional Macs
131

Student to Computer Ratio
1.1
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0
0
0
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Only

0

Android Tablet 0
iPad 9

Windows Tablet 0
Mobile Device 0

Portable Media Player 0
eBook 0
Other 48

0
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Instructional AdministrativeOther Internet Access Devices
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0
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48

57 18 75

Total

Total Other Internet Access Devices



School District Offices - Sussex Tech

District Sussex Technical School District
SchoolCode -

DistrictCode 40

Contact Person Frank Deo

Contact eMail fdeo@sussexvt.k12.de.us

PC 0
PC Laptop

0

Mac

0

Mac Laptop

0

Other
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0
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Lab

0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0

Meets DCAS Recommended Specs

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Servers 0

Wireless Permanent 1
Wireless Portable 0

Classrooms
0

Classrooms with Computer
0

Classrooms with Audio Enhancement 0
Printers 12

Digital Cameras 0

Projection Permanent 1
Projection Portable 1

Interactive Whiteboard Permanent 1
Interactive Whiteboard Portable 0

Document Camera 0
Response System 0

LMC
Other

Instruction Administrative

Does NOT Meet DCAS Recommended Specs

PC
PC Laptop

Mac
Mac Laptop

Other

2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: SCHOOL SUMMARY
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