## 2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: DISTRICT SUMMARY: Sussex Technical School District

Meets DCAS Recommended Specs	Classroom	Computer Lab	LMC	Other Instruct	Total Instructional	Assessment Only	Administrative	
PC PC Laptop Mac Mac Laptop Other	265 91 4 63 0	525 0 32 12 0	0 173 0 20 0	0 0 0 0 0	790 264 36 95 0	0 0 0 0 0	65 12 12 7 0	Total Instructional PCs  1,054  Total Instructional Macs
Does NOT Meet DCAS Recommended Specs	Classroom	Computer Lab	LMC	Other Instruct	Total		Administrative	131
PC PC Laptop Mac Mac Laptop Other	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0		0 0 0 0	Students  1,309  Student to Computer Ratio  1.1
Total  Total Number of Computers in the District	423	569	193	0	1,185	0	96	Classrooms

Other Internet Access Devices	Instructional A	dministrative	Total
Android Tablet	0	0	0
iPad	9	28	37
Windows Tablet	0	0	0
Mobile Device	0	0	0
Portable Media Player	0	0	0
eBook	0	0	0
Other	48	0	48
Total Other Internet Access Devices	57	28	85

Servers	25
Classrooms with Audio Enhancement	50
Printers	199
Digital Cameras	39
Document Camera	21
Response System	7
Wireless Permanent	30
Wireless Portable	0
Projection Permanent	80
Projection Portable	5
Interactive Whiteboard Permanent	65
Interactive Whiteboard Portable	0

Classrooms with Computer

84

## 2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: SCHOOL SUMMARY

Sussex Tech High School School Sussex Technical School District District Frank Deo Contact Person fdeo@sussexvt.k12.de.us Contact eMail

0770 SchoolCode 40 DistrictCode

Meets DCAS Recommended S	Specs		Computer		Other	Total	Assessment		
		Classroom	Lab	LMC	Instruction	Instructional	Only	Administrative	
	РС	265	525	0	0	790	0	57	
PC La	ptop	91	0	173	0	264	0	8	Total Instructional DOs
	Mac	4	32	0	0	36	0	12	Total Instructional PCs
Mac La	aptop	63	12	20	0	95	0	4	1,054
	Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
-	Total	423	569	193	0	1,185	0	81	Total Instructional Macs
								131	
Does NOT Meet DCAS Recommended	Specs		Computer		Other				
		Classroom	Lab	LMC	Instruction	Total		Administrative	
	PC	0	0	0	0	0		0	Students
PC La	ptop	0	0	0	0	0		0	1,309
	Mac	0	0	0	0	0		0	
Mac La	aptop	0	0	0	0	0		0	Student to Computer Ratio
	Other	0	0	0	0	0		0	1.1
	Total	0	0	0	0	0		0	
Total Number of Computers in the Scho	ool	423	569	193	0	1,185	0	81	Classrooms

25
50
187
39
21
7
29
0
79
4
64
0

84

Classrooms with Computer 84

Other Internet Access Devices	Instructional	Administrative	Total
Android Tablet	0	0	0
iPad	9	18	27
Windows Tablet	0	0	0
Mobile Device	0	0	0
Portable Media Player	0	0	0
eBook	0	0	0
Other	48	0	48
Total Other Internet Access Devices	57	18	75

## 2011-2012 Annual Delaware School Technology Survey: Snapshot on October 31, 2011: SCHOOL SUMMARY

									7		
School							SchoolCode	-			
District	Sussex Technical School District						DistrictCode	40			
Contact Person	Frank Deo										
Contact eMail	fdeo@sussexvt.k	12.de.us									
							1	1	I		
Meets DCAS Reco	ommended Specs		Computer			Other	Total	Assessment			
		Classroom	Lab		LMC	Instruction	Instructiona	I Only	Adm	inistrative	
	PC	0	0		0	0	0	0		8	
	PC Laptop	0	0		0	0	0	0		4	
	Mac	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	Total Instructional PCs
	Mac Laptop	0	0		0	0	0	0		3	0
	Other	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	
	Total	0	0		0	0	0	0		15	Total Instructional Macs
					-						0
Does NOT Meet DCAS Rec	ommended Specs		Computer			Other					
	-	Classroom	Lab		LMC	Instruction	Total		Adm	inistrative	
	PC	0	0		0	0	0			0	Students
	PC Laptop	0	0		0	0	0			0	0
	Mac	0	0		0	0	0			0	
	Mac Laptop	0	0		0	0	0			0	Student to Computer Ratio
	Other	0	0		0	0	0			0	?
	Total	0	0		0	0	0			0	
Total Number of Computers	s in the School	0	0		0	0	0	0		15	Classrooms
							•	•			0
Other Internet	Access Devices	Instructional	Administrati	ve l	Tot	al /	21		rvers	0	Olasana with Oamantan
		0	0		0	`	Jassrooms wit	th Audio Enhance		0 12	Classrooms with Computer
	Android Tablet	0	10		10				nters	0	0
	iPad	0	0		0			Digital Can		0	
	Windows Tablet	0	0		0			Document Ca		0	
				0							
Portable Media Player 0			0					Wireless Perma		0	
eBook 0 0					0			Wireless Por		<del></del>	
Other 0 0 0								Projection Perma		1	
Total Other Internet Access Devices 0 10			10		10	)	Interactive	Projection Pol Whiteboard Perma		1	
					·			re Whiteboard Perma		0	
							meractiv	e willeboard Pol	lable		